AAAAATKTKTKTKTK
S E R I E S
TUCK-A-WAY TAIL LIFTS
Perfection in every detail
• Less weight - more payload
• Easy & quick installation
• Long life - low maintenance
AHT’s ATK series of tail lifts consists of a superior

Standard Inclusions
• Two cables for direct +/-
powerpack connection
to battery
Optional
• Added platform length
• 3-Button foot control
• Flashing lights
• Additional hand control
• Three Bumper mounts
• Electrical Hose Burst Valve
AAAAATKTKTKTKTK Model Specifications:
Model Mechanism Platform Capacity Load centre Platform Size Weight
kg mm W x L mm kg
  ATK-500ST/ST Steel Steel 500 500 1525 x 940 212
  ATK-500ST/AL Steel Aluminum 500 500 1525 x 940 173
  ATK-500AL/AL Aluminum Aluminum 500 500 1525 x 940 135
  ATK-750ST/ST Steel Steel 750 500 1800 x 940 236
  ATK-750ST/AL Steel Aluminum 750 500 1800 x 1200 203
  ATK-750AL/AL Aluminum Aluminum 750 500 1800 x 1200 145
  ATK-1000ST/AL Steel Aluminum 1000 500 2200 x 1150 247
  ATK-1000AL/AL Aluminum Aluminum 1000 500 2200 x 1150 183
Hand control
with pull out protection
Mechanical auto levelling
at the floor Roll Stops